
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

2024 Executive Director Presenters 

DANA New Executive Director Fellowship 

 

Name    Organization    Email 

Rob McCreary  Amanecer Family Counseling   rob@amanecerde.org 

Richard Garrett Children’s Beach House   rgarrett@cbhinc.org 

Patti A. Grimes Freeman Arts Pavilion    patti@freemanfoundation.org 

Michelle A. Taylor United Way of Delaware   mtaylor@uwde.org 

Carolyn Fredricks Modern Maturity    director@modern-maturity.org 

Kevin Smith  Habitat for Humanity New Castle County klsmith@habitatncc.org 

Chanta Wilkinson DANA Consultant     chantawilkinson@gmail.com 
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